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Thermal Insulation for Roof
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Green Insulation ...save Energy For Life







SCG Insulation for Roof

awniwANSaw 1aadd dmnsumwndua nawmlowfy SMuuuudinuazuuuii (Blanket and Board) HAianTni
Uszianeng ) BnvivvimsTnfaeingavdnsannlswnnn visuuy 1 6w, 2 S uazinsaudinn aansaiuaniauLas
prduldeg Taalfianasguaing ASTM uazNRSgIBNARTATIgaMNTIN (WaN.486,487) tialiiduluanmasgwmildluaians

SCG Insulation for roofing application is a flexible and lightweight glasswool insulation which provided in blanket
and board form. With one and both sides aluminum foil facing lamination and also wholly encapsulation types are
available on customer requirement. Tra Chang Insulation is an excellent thermal and acoustic Insulation, produced
in accordance with both the TIS (Thai Industrial Standard) and international standards e.g. ASTM

American Society for Testing A N\ Thailand Industrial Standards Institution;
and Materials ; ASTM C665, C553, Y 7 TIS 487-2526, 486-2527
C177, E84

| Usunuideasunou | Noise Reduction
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UsunanasauiiEiunluaias S 506 Insulation has a porous
SCG Insulation has a low thermal structure which provide a good sound energy

conductivity which help rearing heat transfer absorption and help reducing impacted noise
thru building and saving energy cost. from metal roof.

| finAudngy | Easy to Install
 auu T Suminiumusiausesiona
- ililigneadedvinsvazain

' TuanAnlw | Non-Flammable

v eadd DuTagldaniinadouna
| WES§I% ASTM E84 uaz BS476 Julaitin

el indhdsy SCG Insulation has lightweight

SCG Insulation is a noncombustible and good tensile resistance so it can be
material in accordance with ASTM E84, handled and installed easily

BS476 With FR grade Al-Foil, so it can be

used with safety.

» a'lqms'[ﬁ\l’]umomu | Long Life Insulation

Cawin 1add Suminiumusausedoge
C ylRlddneadieSuinmudzan

nusiaisInm | Compressive Strength

aww 1aald Aawdavgulddanansoauiilas
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SCG Insulation is flexible and resilient SCG Insulation is made of glasswool
which provides a good thickness recovery which durable and not deteriorated by
and long term insulation performance. mold or fungus.

' Uouriunisaouniuidukeaun | Condensation Control

WadanAanuvniiminzanazldifiansmuniuduneminnanuuansvzasging fzavaramsiiusuainisa

With appropriate thickness and vapor barrier material, Tra Chang Insulation help preventing
a condensation problem in building

SCG Insulation for Roof auaunuAWSeU 19a83 drnSudnunasan | ki3




Product Specification
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Denstity
(kg/m’)

UBB-G1625 16
UBB-G 1650 16
UBB-G 2425 24
UBB-G 2450 24
UBB-G 3225 32

mﬁ.’é’mi“ UB-G

Denstity
(kg/m?®)

UB-G 3250 32

UB-G 4825 48

UB-G 4850 48
i,a’ . (S  FSO-G

N’WM
M

Thickness

(mm)

25
50
25
50

25

Thickness
(mm)

50
25

50

Size
(mxm)

1.22 x 30.50

1.22 x 15.25

1.22 x 30.50

1.22 x 15.25

1.22 x 16.25

auoU 19383 dnsSusunaluiuuitiulldossu UB-G
SCG Insulation for Roofing : Unfaced Board (UB-G)

1.22 x 2.44

1.22 x 2.44

1.22 x 2.44

SCG Insulation for Roofing : Unfaced Blanket (UBB-G)

k- Value

0.038

0.038

0.035

0.035

0.033

0.264

0.264

0.243

0.243

0.229

0.658

1.316

0.714

1.429

0.758

R- VaIue

W/m K Btu- m/hrft E

3.735

7.470

4.050

8.110

4.301

W/m.K
at 24 'C mean
0.033

0.032

0.032

Btu-in/hr.ft>.F 5

0.229

0.222

0.222

125115

0.781

1.563

hr.ft’.F/Btu

8.602
4.435

8.870
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SCG Insulation for Roofing : One Side Facing with reinforced aluminum foil (FSO-G)

Thickness

(mm)

k-Value

W/m.K

Btu-in/hr.ft*.F
at 24 °'C mean|at 75 F mean

Denstity
(kg/m?)

FSO-G 1625 16
FSO-G 1650 16
FSO-G 2425 24
FSO-G 2450 24
FSO-G 3225 32
FSO-G 3250 32
FSO-G 3250 32
FSO-G 4825 48
FSO-G 4850 48

niin 4

25

50

25

50

25

50

50

25

50

1.00 x 30.00

1.00 x 15.00

1.00 x 30.00

1.00 x 15.00

1.00 x 15.00

1.00 x 15.00

1.22 x 2.44

1.22 x 2.44

1.22 x 2.44

0.038

0.038

0.035

0.035

0.033

0.033

0.033

0.032

0.032

0.264

0.264

0.243

0.243

0.229

0.229

0.229

0.222

0.222

0.658

1.316

0.714

1.429

0.758

1.515

18515

0.781

1.568

3.735

7.470

4.055

8.110

4.301

8.602

8.602

4.435

8.870
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SCG Insulation for Roofing : Both Sides Facing with reinforced aluminum foil (CRB-G)

W/m.K Btu-in/hr ft>.F 2 2
at 24°C mean | at 75°F mean bir.fEF/Btu

CRB-G 1625 16 25 1.00 x 30.00 0.038 0.264 0.658 3.735

Denstity | Thickness

(kg/m3) (mm)

CRB-G 1650 16 50 1.00 x 15.00 0.038 0.264 1.316 7.470
CRB-G 2425 24 25 1.00 x 30.00 0.035 0.243 0.714 4.055
CRB-G 2450 24 50 1.00 x 15.00 0.035 0.243 1.429 8.110
CRB-G 3225 32 25 1.00 x 15.00 0.033 0.229 0.758 4.301
CRB-G 3250 32 50 1.00 x 15.00 0.033 0.229 1.515 8.602
CRB-G 3250 32 50 1.22 x 2.44 0.033 0.229 1.515 8.602
CRB-G 4825 48 25 1.22 x 2.44 0.032 0.222 0.781 4.435
CRB-G 4850 1.22 x 2.44 0.032 0.222 1.563 8.870

value
SDnSSUMORDIOSEU

SUPER COOL-G
QUOU 19889 AUSaUNIUADYIILiUDDITEUWRYEIASUISY 3 N1V
SCG Insulation for Roofing : Encapsulated (SUPER COOL-G)

k-Value R-Value

Denstity | Thickness Wim.K Btu-in/hr fE.F
(kg/m3) (mm) at 22° mean | at 76°F mean | M KW hr.f’.F/Btu

1.00 x 10.00

SUPER COOL-G 1250 0.042 0.291 1.190 6.758

SUPER COOL-G 1275 2 75 1.00 x 10.00 0.042 0.291 1.786 10.138
SUPER COOL-G 1625 16 25 1.00 x 10.00 0.038 0.264 0.658 3.735
SUPER COOL-G 1650 16 50 1.00 x 10.00 0.038 0.264 1.316 7.470
SUPER COOL-G 2425 24 25 1.00 x 10.00 0.035 0.243 0.714 4.055

SUPER COOL-G 2450 24 50 1.00 x 10.00 0.035 0.243 1.429 8.110
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UBB-G

AW Laads dmsuomiall
wuuhwidas Ju UBB-G
SCG Insulation for Roofing:
Unfaced Blanket (UBB-G)
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94 CRB-G

SCG Insulation for Roofing :

Both Sides Facing with reinforced
aluminum foil (CRB-G)
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Metal Sheet

« AnRuliianza1asinal wiandumsymdoan

o ARAVLAEZAIN TIAET
o TRsuadromadvandulans

o MSAALHWNAIANAISLE Connector azlslunmiu
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Insulation installed across over purlins and supported

AW Laadd dmsunwialy
WUULHWIUARY 1 UB-G
SCG Insulation for Roofing:
Unfaced Board (UB-G)

SUPERCOOL-G

AW 1aaET Ansaus s
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SCG Insulation for Roofing :
Encapsulated with reinforced
aluminum foil (SUPER COOL-G)
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SCG Insulation for Roofing :

One Side Facing with reinforced
aluminum foil (FSO-G)

with wire mesh fixed over purlin. This system is suitable
for a new metal sheet roof buildings

ioum=nnsaranisind Y ausulugedid nasan
TwiuasBiuusi, Metal Sheet

« fnevlfvivaiaisinLazlng
« TRsvasndvaiiiinlany

Insulation installed in between purlins and supported
with wire mesh fixed under purlin. This system is suitable
for both old and new buildings which can be applied
with fiber cement and metal sheet roofing.

wnadsauund Yausuvowid ndoeynasnisind

Jauoulugeuiuravmlwiuessiuus, Metal Sheet

« AnsulAnvaimsiituazlnanolasvadulinsalans

Insulation installed in between purlins and supported

with wire fastened wire string. This system is suitable for
both old and new buildings which can be applied with
fiber cement and metal sheet roofing. Fastened wire string
is recommended in case of roofing with a purtin space
over 1.0 m (See 1).

Wawnidouaon o T8 Pin & Washer nasan

Concrete Slab
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« szuzvhumsufuAnaALuiheaunaEs

Insulation installed in with mechanical pin and fastener
washer. This system is suitable for both old and new
buildings can be applied with concrete slap.(Fixed pin
area need to be cleaned up properly)

SFG Insulation

Wire mesh ¢ 4 mm.
#0.20 x 0.20 m.

Wire mesh ¢ 4 mm.
#0.20 x 0.20 m.

SFG Insulation

Purlin

— Concrete slab




*#i37; hitp://www.naima.org/insulation-news item.59/iarc-removes-glass-rock-and-slag-wool-fibers-from-its-list-of-possible-carcinogens. html
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Green Label Suwndon iavnnliuiiglada 100% wasdmdssenszIuS

Environmental Friendly VIﬂ\]Nﬁﬂ‘i:‘VlU[r'lE]a\iLL’JFIRENHBFJVIQH Juliisuaain SCG Eco Value
iJudmssiodanondou

Green-3 helps reducing waste by using 100% recycled glass
instead of sand as our major raw material. Therefore, we have
received SCG eco value and Green Label Thailand.
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Green Insulation IﬂUnq'u@jtﬂ'mm:yﬁmqﬁmwuazmmﬂaaﬂﬁ‘uﬂaﬁaqﬂizmmﬁu{lu
Health Safety PNAIUIBNZLTIUMI9R (International Agency For Research
Jaonfiuguansiaavniw on Cancer: IARC) zavavAmsawsialan (WHO) Tldiduansna
Nz ol soviuawanlauinIuienlenuatdnenineame
wu'LuuTﬂJ awsm wasBnvanuiszinailan

The international Agency of Research on Cancer (IARC)
has classified glasswool insulation as “Not classifiable as
to carcinogenicity to human”.

awmiuaNSen 10a83 Sidaswindamsanans HydroProtec“‘
03 Green Guard fithuanmsdaniilife 10 wh laigadud Snvisanansoiuanadu

Water and Moisture Protection vn'LwLua%ummﬂi“avmmwlmamus_mmu
() IUOOUOUIVUO nusiouIa: ﬂO']LJbU

Green-3 is treated with Hydroli’rotecTM to repel water and
moisture which help prolonging insulation performance.
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